
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #4 - (STATE AGREEMENT #02-102-401) (RESOLUTION
NO. RES-11-0086) INCREASE AMOUNT OF $9,970,000 FOR MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF $18,220,000
& CITY TO COMPLETE PROJECT NO LATER THAN 5/1/2012 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED
11/4/2011)

File #: 29405_004, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/10/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

